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03

02

01

04

05

11

13

10

12

14

08

06

09

07

(2640) - C
ALLE S/N

(2444) - C
ALLE S/N

(1785) - C
ALLE S/N

(2270) - C
ALLE S/N

(1215) - 5
339 COLONIA

(2453) - C
ALLE S/N

(1205) - 5
335 LIMA

(1730) - C
ALLE S/N

(99960) - HUELLA

(2405) - CALLE S/N

(1140) - 5
309 AGRELO

(3255) - P
ASAJE 2

(955) - 5258 BOLIVAR

(1770) - CALLE S/N

(99960) - HUELLA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99996) - PASAJE

(1970) - CALLE S/N
(1975) - CALLE S/N

(99936) - PASAJE S/N

(1980) - CALLE S/N

(99936) - P
ASAJE S/N

(2840) - DIAG 560 JUAN C GOMEZ

(990) - 5266 AYACUCHO

(1080) - 5
287 MATHEU

(1010) - 5270 NUEVA GRANADA

(1050) - 5278 HUACHI

(950) - 5256 GOLETA SARANDI

(2457) - CALLE S/N

(1670) - CALLE S/N

(970) - 5262 CARABOBO

(980) - 5264 BOYACA

(2005) - CALLE S/N

(2000) - CALLE S/N

(1535) - CALLE S/N

(930) - 5248 CROACIA

(930) - 5248 CROACIA

(2451) - CALLE S/N

(1565) - CALLE S/N

(915) - 5242 FERNANDEZ MORENO

(955) - 5258 BOLIVAR

(925) - 5246 JUAN B DE LASALLE

(935) - 5250 CRUCERO LA ARGENTINA

(950) - 5256 GOLETA SARANDI

(940) - 5252 FRAGATA SARMIENTO

(945) - 5254 CORBETA LA URUGUAY

(2275) - C
ALLE S/N

(2390) - CALLE S/N

(2452) - CALLE S/N

(935) - 5250 CRUCERO LA ARGENTINA

(1815) - C
ALLE S/N

(1030) - 5274 TAPI

(1070) - 5
283 18 DE OCTUBRE

(940) - 5252 FRAGATA SARMIENTO

(2449) - CALLE S/N

(1025) - 5273 JULIO ACERBONI

(1940) - CALLE S/N

(2840) - DIAG 560 JUAN C GOMEZ

(945) - 5254 CORBETA LA URUGUAY

(1060) - 5
281 MARTIN CORONADO

(1815) - C
ALLE S/N

(1050) - 5278 HUACHI

(935) - 5250 CRUCERO LA ARGENTINA

(940) - 5252 FRAGATA SARMIENTO

(1055) - 5280 BOMBONA

(1165) - 5
319 JUAN CRUZ VARELA

(925) - 5246 JUAN B DE LASALLE

(1775) - CALLE S/N

(520) - 4258 RODRIGO DE TRIANA

(1155) - 5
315 UGARTECHE(2395) - CALLE S/N

(99960) - H
UELLA

(3165) - H. YRIGOYEN

(2850) - DIAG 562 POTOSI

(1075) - 5
285 PIÑERO

(99960) - H
UELLA

(1100) - 5
295 EDUARDO WILDE

(955) - 5258 BOLIVAR

(1795) - CALLE S/N

(1995) - C
ALLE S/N

(1000) - 5268 PAMPA DE JUNIN

(2446) - C
ALLE S/N

(2443) - CALLE S/N

(990) - 5266 AYACUCHO

(945) - 5254 CORBETA LA URUGUAY

(1150) - 5
313 11 DE SETIEMBRE

(2400) - C
ALLE S/N

(1105) - 5
297 FELIX DE AZARA

(1145) - 5
311 CHARCAS

(1780) - CALLE S/N

(1025) - 5
273 JULIO ACERBONI

(1080) - 5
287 MATHEU

(980) - 5264 BOYACA

(1160) - 5
317 MANUEL TRELLES

(2265) - CALLE S/N

(645) - 513 VILLARINO

(1065) - 5282 CARLOS SAAVEDRA LAMAS

(2380) - CALLE S/N

(1800) - CALLE S/N

(99960) - HUELLA

(500) - 4254 PAULA ALBARRACIN

(2645) - CALLE S/N

(1045) - 5
277 ORIBE

(970) - 5262 CARABOBO

(1110) - 5
299 ADOLFO ALSINA

(1130) - 5
305 ANDRES BLANQUI

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(1135) - 5
307 LUIS PASTEUR

(1140) - 5
309 AGRELO

(1120) - 5
301 BLANDENGUES

(1030) - 5274 TAPI

(2850) - DIAG 562 POTOSI

(920) - 5244 FLORENCIO BALLESTEROS

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(1705) - CALLE S/N

(1050) - 5278 HUACHI

(1700) - CALLE S/N

(1695) - CALLE S/N

(1020) - 5272 GUILLERMO MILLER

(1065) - 5282 CARLOS SAAVEDRA LAMAS

(1030) - 5274 TAPI

(1040) - 5276 GRAN COLOMBIA

(2255) - C
ALLE S/N

(1060) - 5
281 MARTIN CORONADO(1070) - 5

283 18 DE OCTUBRE

(1085) - 5
289 JUAN JOSE CASTELLI

(1080) - 5
287 MATHEU

(855) - 5
22 BERNARDO HOUSSAY

(1090) - 5
291 JOSE ANTONIO PAEZ

(1095) - 5
293 SANTA MARTA

(1185) - 5
327 RASTREADOR FOURNIER

(1075) - 5
285 PIÑERO

(960) - 5260 CUMANA

(1180) - 5
325 VALENTIN ALSINA

(3150) - GILLERMO MILLER
(1735) - CALLE S/N

(3100) - DIAG 613 CANAL DE PANAMA

(1740) - CALLE S/N
(1745) - CALLE S/N

(1175) - 5
323 MARINO LEONARDO ROSALES

(1990) - CALLE S/N

(1750) - CALLE S/N

(1765) - CALLE S/N

(1755) - CALLE S/N

(1760) - CALLE S/N

(1170) - 5
321 ALBERTI

(1100) - 5
295 EDUARDO WILDE

(1110) - 5
299 ADOLFO ALSINA

(1120) - 5
301 BLANDENGUES

(905) - 5238 ARRIBEÑOS
(1665) - CALLE S/N(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(1125) - 5
303 MONTES DE OCA

(1220) - 5
341 GUANACASTE

(950) - 5256 GOLETA SARANDI

(1215) - 5
339 COLONIA

(2260) - CALLE S/N

(1135) - 5
307 LUIS PASTEUR

(1130) - 5
305 ANDRES BLANQUI

(3220) - M
ANUEL TRELLES

(1150) - 5
313 11 DE SETIEMBRE

(1140) - 5
309 AGRELO

(1145) - 5
311 CHARCAS

(950) - 5256 GOLETA SARANDI

(1985) - CALLE S/N

(1200) - 5
333 BUENOS AIRES

(955) - 5258 BOLIVAR

(1210) - 5
337 QUITO

(1010) - 5270 NUEVA GRANADA

(1155) - 5
315 UGARTECHE

(1205) - 5
335 LIMA

(1145) - 5
311 CHARCAS

(1170) - 5
321 ALBERTI

(1150) - 5
313 11 DE SETIEMBRE

(1165) - 5
319 JUAN CRUZ VARELA

(810) - 520 CAZADORES

(1160) - 5
317 MANUEL TRELLES

(1155) - 5
315 UGARTECHE

(1090) - 5
291 JOSE ANTONIO PAEZ(1095) - 5

293 SANTA MARTA

(1200) - 5
333 BUENOS AIRES

(1190) - 5
329 VIENA

(1085) - 5
289 JUAN JOSE CASTELLI

(1185) - 5
327 RASTREADOR FOURNIER

(1195) - 5
331 NACIONES UNIDAS

(1180) - 5
325 VALENTIN ALSINA

(1175) - 5
323 MARINO LEONARDO ROSALES

(1130) - 5
305 ANDRES BLANQUI

(1125) - 5
303 MONTES DE OCA

(1140) - 5
309 AGRELO

(1110) - 5
299 ADOLFO ALSINA(1120) - 5

301 BLANDENGUES

(1105) - 5
297 FELIX DE AZARA

(1135) - 5
307 LUIS PASTEUR

(1170) - 5
321 ALBERTI

(1100) - 5
295 EDUARDO WILDE

(1165) - 5
319 JUAN CRUZ VARELA

(2670) - DIAG 408 RODOLFO FRANCO

(2458) - C
ALLE S/N

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(1145) - 5
311 CHARCAS

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO (99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99955) - L
IMITE IMAGINARIO

(99950) - A
LAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

009

002

012

005

017

005

012

007

005

006

003

004

002

011

004

007

006

008

004

002

003

002

006

007

012

006

011

016

006

009

010

008

007

004

002

006

009

005

007

004

003

001

002

002

002

003

008

013

008

011

003

019

001

014

008

018

016

008

009

010

005

002

006

005

003

021

009

010

008

006

007

001

003

004

015

005

001

011

010

002

010

014

001

011

007

003

006

007

003

006

004

005

001

004

004

005

005

023

007

008

007

007

004

020

006

002

008

002

010

006

007

003

003

004

008

003

004

001

007

005

002

001

022
007

005

017

010

002

008

005

004

001

008

003

001

001

015

009

008

006

018

012

003

001

001

013

014

006

004

013

009

012

011

001

005

Comisaria

ESCUELA Nº25

ALCALDIA
DEPARTAMENTAL

ESCUELA
MEDIA Nº5

UPA Nº15

NUESTRA
SEÑORA DE

AMERICA

ESCUELA

TERMINAL
ETELSA

ESCUELA N° 36

ESCUELA
SECUNDARIA

Nº29

PLAZA

INSTITUTO
VUCETICH

NUESTRA
SEÑORA DE

CAACUPE

CANCHA

COMISARIA DE LA
MUJER Y
FAMILIA

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA

Nº24

BALANZA
PUBLICA

ESCUELA
SECUNDARIA

Nº11 INSTITUTO
SAN PEDRO

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

JOSE C. PAZ412

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 26

06

0412 JOSE C. PAZ

Ü

JOSE C. PAZ

MALVINAS
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Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

412 JOSE C. PAZ


